Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Energy	Submit I Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Me			Form C-103			
Modes Mode	District I – (575) 393-6161		ral Resources	Revised August 1, 2011				
## SILE SERVENCE SERVENCE SERVENCE OF COMPLETE	1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II = (575) 748-1283	SOCD						
STATE PLE		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
Santa Fc, NM 87505 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. 1220 S. St. Fomicis IV - SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS PORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILLO R TO DEEPEN OR PLUE BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FOMM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other 2. Name of Operator 3. Address of Operator 4. Well Location Unit Letter J 2085 feet from the SOUTH line and 1872 feet from the EAST line Section 6 Township 18-S Range 35-B NNPM Country LEA 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OFNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbere diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. CHEVRON IS REQUESTING A 2-YR-TA EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVED BY THE SUBJECT WELL THE CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE DATE 03-22-2013 TITLE DATE THE SUBJECT WAS THE S	District III - (505) 334-6178	a 6 2013 1220 South St. Fran	ncis Dr.					
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILLO BY TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "PRILCATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well	District IV – (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87	7505	6. State Oil	& Gas Lease No.			
CON NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO NELLO AT TO DEPENDENT REPORTS ON WELLS T. Type of Well: Oik Well Gas Well Other	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM							
DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT' (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well	SUNDRY NORT	CEIVED ES AND REPORTS ON WELLS		7 Lease Na	ame or Unit Agreement Name			
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other S. Well Number 10	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS. DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC.	ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLU	JG BACK TO A					
2. Name of Operator CHEVRON U.S.A. INC. 3. Address of Operator 15 SMITH ROAD, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705 4. Well Location Unit Letter J 2085 feet from the SOUTH line and 1872 feet from the EAST line Section 6 Township 18-S Range 35-E NMPM County LEA 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A LITERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/GEMENT JOB OTHER REQUEST TA EXTENSION 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. CHEVRON IS REQUESTING 72 YR TA EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION WAS GIVEN BY MR. E.L. GONZALES, NMOCD, ON 03/18/2013. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE RARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 FOR State Use Only ONLY APPROVALEOR THE SUBJECT WELL DATE 3.33.343	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Gas Well Other		8. Well Nu	mber 10			
10. Pool name or Wildcat 15 SMITH ROAD, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705 10. Pool name or Wildcat VACUUM DRINKARD 15 SMITH ROAD, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705 10. Pool name or Wildcat VACUUM DRINKARD 14. Well Location Unit Letter J 2085 feet from the SOUTH line and 1872 feet from the EAST line Section 6	2. Name of Operator		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9. OGRID	Number 4323			
SMITH ROAD, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705 VACUUM DRINKARD				10 Pool name or Wildcat				
Unit Letter J 2085 feet from the SOUTH line and 1872 feet from the EAST line Section 6 Township 18-S Range 35-E NMPM County LEA 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON LATERING ASING LATERING CASING ALTERING CASING COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS. SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. CHEVRON IS REQUESTING A 2 YR TA EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVAL FOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION WAS GIVEN BY MR. E.L. GONZALES, NMOCD, ON 03/18/2013. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE REAL ARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only DATE 3 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28	15 SMITH ROAD, MIDLAND, TE	EXAS 79705						
Section 6 Township 18-S Range 35-E NMPM County LEA 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)								
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OFNS. PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER REQUEST TA EXTENSION OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion CHEVRON IS REQUESTING A 2-YR-TA EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION WAS GIVEN BY MR. E.L. GONZALES, NMOCD, ON 03/18/2013. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: PHONE: 575-396-7503 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DESCRIPTION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	Unit Letter J 2085 feet fr	om the SOUTH line and 1872 fe	et from the EAST l	ine				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	Section 6				County LEA			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMPORARILLY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A COMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A CASING/CEDHOL DRILLING OPNS P AND A CASING/CEDHOL DRILLING OPNS P AND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A COMMENCE DRI		11. Elevation (Show whether DR,	RKB, RT, GR, etc.))				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMPORARILLY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER REQUEST TA EXTENSION OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. CHEVRON IS REQUESTING A 2 YR TA EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVAL FOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION WAS GIVEN BY MR. E.L. GONZALES, NMOCD, ON 03/18/2013. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: DATE 03-22-2013 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE 03-22-2013 TITLE DATE 328-328-328-328-328-328-328-328-328-328-								
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK				•				
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. CHEVRON IS REQUESTING A 2 YR TA EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION WAS GIVEN BY MR. E.L. GONZALES, NMOCD, ON 03/18/2013. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE DATE 03-22-2013 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3.28 3.20 3.30 CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB							
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. CHEVRON IS REQUESTING A 2 YR TA EXTENSION FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. VERVAL APPROVALEOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION WAS GIVEN BY MR. E.L. GONZALES, NMOCD, ON 03/18/2013. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE DATE 03-22-2013 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	OTHER REQUEST TA EXTENSION	DN	OTHER:					
VERVAL APPROVAL FOR THE 2 YR EXTENSION WAS GIVEN BY MR. E.L. GONZALES, NMOCD, ON 03/18/2013. Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE DATE 03-22-2013 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3-28-2013 CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	of starting any proposed wor	k). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC						
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE DATE 03-22-2013 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	CHEVRON IS REQUESTING A 2-Y	R.TA EXTENSION FOR THE ST	JBJECT WELL.					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE DATE 03-22-2013 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3 28 20 3	VERVAL APPROVAL FOR THE 2	YR EXTENSION WAS GIVEN B	BY MR. E.L. GONZ	ZALES, NMO	CD, ON 03/18/2013.			
SIGNATURE TITLE CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE DATE 03-22-2013 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3-28-396-7503 CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	Spud Date:	Rig Release Da	ate:		·			
SIGNATURE TITLE CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTATIVE DATE 03-22-2013 Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3-28-396-7503 CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs								
Type or print name LARRY D RIDENOUR E-mail address: larryridenour@chevron.com PHONE: 575-396-7503 APPROVED BY: DATE 3 28 2013 CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	I hereby certify that the information a	bove is true and complete to the be	est of my knowledge	e and belief.				
APPROVED BY: DATE 328 2013 CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	SIGNATURE AMBELL	nherton title cons	STRUCTION REP	RESENTATI	VE DATE 03-22-2013			
APPROVED BY: DATE 328 2013 CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	Type or print name LARRY D RIDI	ENOUR E-mail address: larry	ridenour@chevron.	com	PHONE: 575-396-7503			
CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs		7 /	/					
CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR TA: Notify OCD Hobbs	5/1	TITLE DE	st. NEZ		DATE 3-28-2013			
	CONDITION OF APPROVAL FOR T	A: Notify OCD Hobbs						

MAR 28 2013

New Mexico AB State 10

Lease Name:				Well #:		10		
Surf. Loc.:			-	API Surface		30-025-3199		
County:	LEA St.: NM		-			Tshp/Rng: 18S/35E		
	-			Unit Ltr.:		j j	Section:	6
Surface Casing							KB:	3989'
Size:	8 5/8						DF:	
Wt., Grd.:	24#	1		' '	!		GL:	3975'
Depth:	1495'	,			š 8			11/10/93
Sxs Cmt:	650	W ,	,		8 8		Ini. Comp.:	
Circulate:	Yes (80 sxs)	1.6			# # #		•	
TOC:	Surface				* * *			
Hole Size:	11 .							
Production Case	ing							
Size:	5 1/2			·				
Wt. Grd:	15.5# & 17	İ						
Depth:	8200'							
Sxs Cmt:	2195							
Circulate:	Yes (199 sxs)	į		-				
TOC:	Surface	į						
Hole Size:	7 7/8	`						
		,		(1)				
	DV Tool @ 5016'		,					
				,				
	•	ľ						
	CIBP @ 7550'	į		4				
	OIDI @ 7550			-				
					7600' - 7908	ŀ		
					7000 - 7500			
•								
			TD: 8200'					